Specific Wavelength Laser Source Module Spec
Hirundo Optics Inc
Factory:2nd Floor, Building 6, #16 Xinfa Road, Southern Cable Industrial Park, Rongli Ronggui Street, Shunde District, Foshan city, Guangdong 528305 China
Tel: 0757-26619220 Email: info@hirundo-link.com Website：https://www.hirundo-link.com/ 1
The WLS-XXXXX2110-01 DFB laser modules are designed for forward-path CATV applications, especially digital
transmission using Quadrature Amplitude Modulation (QAM). The modules are designed to incorporate high
output power while maintaining high linearity. The devices feature standard pin assignments (compatible with
OC-48).

Factory:2nd Floor, Building 6, #16 Xinfa Road, Southern Cable Industrial Park, Rongli Ronggui Street, Shunde District, Foshan city, Guangdong 528305 China
Tel: 0757-26619220 Email: info@hirundo-link.com Website：https://www.hirundo-link.com/ 4
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Option* Frequency (THz) Power (mW) Wavelength (nm)
WLS-C19102110-01 191.9 10 1562.23
WLS-C20102110-01 192.0 10 1561.42
WLS-C21102110-01 192.1 10 1560.61
WLS-C22102110-01 192.2 10 1559.79
WLS-C23102110-01 192.3 10 1558.98
WLS-C24102110-01 192.4 10 1558.17
WLS-C25102110-01 192.5 10 1557.36
WLS-C26102110-01 192.6 10 1556.55
WLS-C27102110-01 192.7 10 1555.75
WLS-C28102110-01 192.8 10 1554.94
WLS-C29102110-01 192.9 10 1554.13
WLS-C30102110-01 193.0 10 1553.33
WLS-C31102110-01 193.1 10 1552.52
WLS-C32102110-01 193.2 10 1551.72
WLS-C33102110-01 193.3 10 1550.92
WLS-C34102110-01 193.4 10 1550.12
WLS-C35102110-01 193.5 10 1549.32
WLS-C36102110-01 193.6 10 1548.51
WLS-C37102110-01 193.7 10 1547.72
WLS-C38102110-01 193.8 10 1546.92
WLS-C39102110-01 193.9 10 1546.12
WLS-C40102110-01 194.0 10 1545.32
WLS-C41102110-01 194.1 10 1544.53
WLS-C42102110-01 194.2 10 1543.73
WLS-C43102110-01 194.3 10 1542.94
WLS-C44102110-01 194.4 10 1542.14
WLS-C45102110-01 194.5 10 1541.35
WLS-C46102110-01 194.6 10 1540.56
WLS-C47102110-01 194.7 10 1539.77
WLS-C48102110-01 194.8 10 1538.98
WLS-C49102110-01 194.9 10 1538.19
WLS-C50102110-01 195.0 10 1537.40
WLS-C51102110-01 195.1 10 1536.61
WLS-C52102110-01 195.2 10 1535.82
WLS-C53102110-01 195.3 10 1535.04
WLS-C54102110-01 195.4 10 1534.25
WLS-C55102110-01 195.5 10 1533.47
WLS-C56102110-01 195.6 10 1532.68
WLS-C57102110-01 195.7 10 1531.90
WLS-C58102110-01 195.8 10 1531.12
WLS-C59102110-01 195.9 10 1530.33
WLS-C60102110-01 196.0 10 1529.55
WLS-C61102110-01 196.1 10 1528.77
WLS-C62102110-01 196.2 10 1527.99
Specific Wavelength Laser Source Module Spec
Hirundo Optics Inc
Factory:2nd Floor, Building 6, #16 Xinfa Road, Southern Cable Industrial Park, Rongli Ronggui Street, Shunde District, Foshan city, Guangdong 528305 China
Tel: 0757-26619220 Email: info@hirundo-link.com Website：https://www.hirundo-link.com/ 5
WLS-C19082110-01 191.9 8 1562.23
WLS-C20082110-01 192.0 8 1561.42
WLS-C21082110-01 192.1 8 1560.61
WLS-C22082110-01 192.2 8 1559.79
WLS-C23082110-01 192.3 8 1558.98
WLS-C24082110-01 192.4 8 1558.17
WLS-C25082110-01 192.5 8 1557.36
WLS-C26082110-01 192.6 8 1556.55
WLS-C27082110-01 192.7 8 1555.75
WLS-C28082110-01 192.8 8 1554.94
WLS-C29082110-01 192.9 8 1554.13
WLS-C30082110-01 193.0 8 1553.33
WLS-C31082110-01 193.1 8 1552.52
WLS-C32082110-01 193.2 8 1551.72
WLS-C33082110-01 193.3 8 1550.92
WLS-C34082110-01 193.4 8 1550.12
WLS-C35082110-01 193.5 8 1549.32
WLS-C36082110-01 193.6 8 1548.51
WLS-C37082110-01 193.7 8 1547.72
WLS-C38082110-01 193.8 8 1546.92
WLS-C39082110-01 193.9 8 1546.12